
 
JPB Work Program-Legislative-Planning (WPLP) Meeting 

Calendar – 2022 
 

Updated September 2021 

  Two Wednesdays prior to the Board Meeting – 3:00 PM 
 

Wednesday, January 26 
 

Wednesday, February 23 
 

Wednesday, March 30 
 

Wednesday, April 27 
 

Wednesday, May 25 
 

Wednesday, June 22 
 

Wednesday, July 27 
 

Wednesday, August 24 
 

Wednesday, September 28 
 

Wednesday, October 26 
 

Wednesday, November 23 16 
 

*Wednesday, December 21 
 

 
Board Committee Members: Charles Stone (Chair), Cindy Chavez, Steve Heminger.   
Primary Staff Liaison:  Michelle Bouchard, Sebastian Petty 
 
Regular meetings scheduled monthly two Wednesdays at 3:00 p.m. prior to the Board meeting, 
unless otherwise noted. 
 
*Three Wednesdays prior to the Board Meeting due to Christmas falling on December 26th  
All meetings are held via Zoom (additional location, if any, to be determined), unless scheduled and 
stated otherwise at https://www.caltrain.com/about-caltrain/meetings  

https://zoom.us/j/99768901849?pwd=VmVSSEJFZHhyNzhIR212RURzODNndz09
https://www.caltrain.com/about-caltrain/meetings

